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PIN# Function

NC/Tri-State

Tri-State/NC

Output

GND

5

6 VDD

Comp. Output

0
.3

5

Feature
Typical 3.2 x 2.5 x 0.9mm SMD package.
Very low jitter performance: typical 0.1 pS RMS from 12 kHz-20 MHz
Fundamental/3rd overtone crystal design
Output frequency up to 250 MHz
Tri-state enable/disable
Up to 125°C operating temperature range

3.2 × 2.5 mm SMD LVPECL /LVDS 
Crystal Oscillator

Crystal Oscillator, Series TP3

Electrical Specifications

Dimension(mm)
2.48

1
.8

5

0.86

1
.0

5

0.1 µF

Solder Pad Layout(mm)
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